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Schedule for Allocation-cum Admission to Undergraduate Programs 
through Common Seat Allocation System (CSAS) - 2022

                                      TASK                                    TIME AND DATES

FIRST ROUND OF CSAS ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS

Declaration of First CSAS Allocation List 05: 00 pm Tuesday, October 18, 2022

Candidates to “Accept” the Allocated seat 10: 00 am Wednesday, October 19, 2022
04:59 pm Friday, October 21, 2022

Colleges to Verify and Approve the online 
applications

10:00 am Wednesday, October 19, 2022
05: 00 pm Saturday, October 22, 2022

Last date of Online payment of admission fees Till 04: 59 pm Monday, October 24, 2022

SECOND ROUND OF CSAS ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS

Display of vacant seats 05:00 pm Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Declaration of Second CSAS Allocation List 05: 00 pm Sunday, October 30, 2022

Candidates to “Accept” the Allocated seat 10:00 am Monday, October 31, 2022
04:59 pm, Tuesday, November 01, 2022

Colleges to Verify and Approve the online 
applications

10:00 am Monday, October 31, 2022
05:0 0pm, Wednesday, November 02, 2022

Last date of Online payment of admission fees 04:5 9pm Thursday, November 03, 2022

THIRD ROUND OF CSAS ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS (WITH ECA, SPORTS,  
CW AND SUPERNUMERARY QUOTAS*

Display of vacant seats 05:00 pm Friday, November 04, 2022
Declaration of Third CSAS Allocation List 05:00 pm Thursday, November 10, 2022

Candidates to “Accept” the Allocated seat 10: 00 am Friday, November 11, 2022
04:59 pm Sunday, November 13, 2022

Colleges to Verify and Approve the online 
applications

10:00 am Friday, November 11, 2022
05:00 pm Monday, November 14, 2022

Last date of Online payment of admission fees 04:59 pm Tuesday, November 15, 2022

FIRST SPOT ROUND OF CSAS ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS

Announcement of First Spot Allocation 
Round for vacant seats 05:00 pm Thursday, November 17, 2022

Candidates to Apply for Spot Allocation 
Round

10:00 am Friday, November 18, 2022
04: 59 pm Saturday, November 19, 2022

Declaration of First Spot Allocation List 05:00 pm Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Candidates to ‘Accept“ the Allocated seat 10:00 am Wednesday, November 23, 2022
04:59 pm Thursday, November 24, 2022

Colleges to Verify and Approve the online 
applications

10:00 am Wednesday, November 23, 2022
05:00 pm Friday, November 25, 2022

Last date of Online payment of admission fees 04:59 pm Saturday, November 26, 2022

The University may announce more Spot Rounds subject to the availability of vacant seats, if any. 
*Refer to the website (admission.uod.ac.in) for guidelines related to ECA, Sports and other Supernu-
merary allocations and admissions. For further details kindly visit admission.uod.ac.in




